Home » QSFPTEK » QSFPTEK S7600 Series Routing Switch Owner’s Manual
QSFPTEK S7600 Series Routing Switch Owner’s Manual
Contents
1  Product Overview
2  Data Center Features
3  Outstanding QoS Control
4  Application
5  Comprehensive Network Security
Policy
5.1  Convenient Management Features
6  Product Specifications
7  S7600 Series Service Specifications
8  S7600 Series
9  Applications
10  Ordering Information
11  Extended Optics and Cables
12  Documents / Resources
12.1  References
13  Related Posts
Product Overview
The QSFPTEK S7600 Series Routing Switches (whose abbreviation is “S7600”) are
highperformance1GE/10GE/40GE/100GE switches designed based on ethernet switching chip CTC7132.
S7600’sproductposition is to meet the requirements of next generation Enterprise, Data Center,
MetroandHCI(Hyper Converged Infrastructure) networks.
S7600’s QSFPTEKOS system software supports mainstream protocols and applications which can be
conveniently deployed and managed
QSFPTEK S7600 Series Routing Switch Owner’s Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.
S7600 currently provide the following configurations:
S7600-24X2C: Standard 1U 19’’ rack mountable; 24×10/100/1000 Base-T ports; 8x10GESFP+ports;
Dualmodular AC power supply
S7600-24X2Q: Standard 1U 19’’ rack mountable; 48×10/100/1000 Base-T ports; 4x10GESFP+ports;
Dualmodular AC power supply.
S7600-32C: Standard 1U 19’’ rack mountable; 24×10/100/1000 Base-T ports; 8x10GESFP+ports; Dualmodular
AC power supply
S7600-48X8C: Standard 1U 19’’ rack mountable; 48×10/100/1000 Base-T ports; 4x10GESFP+ports;
Dualmodular AC power supply
S7600-48Y8C: Standard 1U 19’’ rack mountable; 48x1GE SFP ports; 4x10GE SFP+ ports; Dual modularACpower
supply.
Product Characteristic
Based on Carrier Grade High Performance Chip
S7600 series routing switches, which are designed based on Ethernet switching chip CTC7132. TheCTC7132 is